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Afsluitdijk marathon
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Hippolytushoef - Witmarsum

Naam

Auke Postma
Gilles Hainselin
Coen v.Luytgaarden
Louis Dam

Lex de Boer

Henk Vermaas
Mark de Bper
Thijs Roest

Karst Anema

Ype de Boer
Martin Harte

Jan Schinkel
Hugo Bruynooghe
Wilbert Roeleveld
Paul Koorn

Kees de Zeeuw
Dimitri Ravensbergen
Jan Warmerdam
Jasper Keizer
Ron Bakker

Hans Tijsma
Kees Meeuwsen
Rietje de Weger
Evert Boer

Sjoerd Slaaf
Andre Sietsma
Rob Barendrecht
Ben Hogers

Jack Koninx

Hans Last

Hans Nuijts

Cees van Reemst
Richard Pieterse
Andre Domen
Willy Luyten
Albert Heikens
Jacob Visser
Jean-Pierre Gendrault
Cor Looijesteiijn
Auke Bos

Robert Wielinga
Jan Bogaard
Johannes de Boer
Mo ldrissi
Maarten Wijnands
Theo van Vliet
Ton Gorissen
Peter Akkerboom
Johan Verkuyl

Woonplaats
Damwoude
Nieuwleusen
Schagen
Assendelft
Avenhorn
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Groningen
Stiens

It Heidenskip
Goes
Benschop
Opwijk (B)
Wijk bij Duurstede
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Grou
Breezand
St.Annaparochie
Beverwijk
Leeuwarden
Wageningen
Hoorn
Sauwerd
Groningen
Hoogezand
Hellevoetsluis
Amsterdam
Amsterdam
Hoorn

Almere
Enschede
Purmerend
Mijdrecht
Oud-Turnhout (B)
Eeelde
Heerenveen
Zeist
Breezand

Ede

Assen

Wezep

It Heidenskip
Heemskerk
Hoofddorp
Hoorn
Bennekom
Oude-Wetering
Biddinghuizen
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44.4 km
Vereniging
Lionitas
L.GR.PK.

Trias
Vet.Ned.
Rotterdam atletiek

Groningen Atletiek
SV Friesland

AV Ron Clarke
Phanos
Phanos

Dokev
SV Friesland
Vet.Ned.

Pallas'67
Hollandia

SV Friesland

Voorne
Phanos
Phanos
Hollandia
Vet.Ned.
Tion

ATC'75
Athlon

Dokev

LG Aart Stigter
De Gemzen

DEM
Vet.Ned.
L.GR.Hoorn
Pallas'67
Plantaris

Tijd

3.11.45
3.17.00
3.25.22
3.29.34
3.32.46
3.33.36
3.34.17
3.34.33
3.34.39
3.34.58
3.36.30
3.39.12
3.40.36
3.41.07
3.41.28
3.41.29
3.42.30
3.42.48
3.43.55
3.44.07
3.44.15
3.47.05
3.47.47
3.47.49
3.48.15
3.49.05
3.49.12
3.49.50
3.49.50
3.50.30
3.50.37
3.53.38
3.54.09
3.54.09
3.54.42
3.56.08
3.56.13
3.56.49
3.57.25
3.57.50
3:58:09
3.58.25
4.00.55
4.00.59
4.01.53
4.02.37
4.03.00
4.03.18
4.04.59

Cat

M50 01
MSE 01
M40 01
M40 02
M50 02
M40 03
MSE 02
M40 04
M60 01
M40 05
M40 06
M50 03
M50 04
M50 05
M40 07
M40 08
MSE 03
M50 06
M50 07
M50 08
M40 09
M50 09
V45 01
MSE 04
M50 10
M40 10
M40 11
M40 12
M50 11
M40 13
M40 14
M50 12
M40 15
M40 16
M62 02
M40 17
M62 03
M50 13
M50 14
M50 15
M40 18
M50 16
M40 19
M50 17
M50 18
M64 04
M40 20
M50 19
M50 20
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
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Andre Piters
Evert Hoekstra
Kees de Fijter
Fred Kamp

Toon v.Vlimmeren
Martin van Straten
Ijf Blokker

Xavier Neys

Jan de Vries

Jan Zondag
Ruurd Hans de Boer
Francois Rustenburg
Tako Molanus
Bouwe v.d.Steeg
Ed v.d.Steeg
Johan Vogelzang
Hielke Nienhuis
Wisse Zantema
Rob Jurriansen
Tracy Andringa
Frits Soeters
Cees Geuze
Jean-Antoin v.d.Rijzen
Marcel Vlastuin
Ronnie Duinkerken
Adrie Scholten
Jan Broers

Jos Broersen

Cor Brasser

Klaas Laan

Thijm Konter
Luitzen Fabriek
Marco Hartman
Erik Poppe

Ruud Kappe

Jack Hendrickx
Herman Euverman
Jean Brakenhoff
Wietze Jonker
Chris Spooren
Frouwkje Herder
Hans Harmsen
Ben Mol

Aise Bouma
Geert Brouwer
Francis Spoelstra
Ineke Scheffer
Lies Mol

Douwe Bais
Johan Knoester
Ed Kronenburg
Cor de Boer
Patrick Bliek

Joan v.d.Hengel

Dronten

Drachten
Barneveld
Rottevalle
Roelofarendsveen
Almere

ljmuiden

Biggekerke
Leeuwarden
Oudemirdum
Wervershoof
Meppel
Goutum
Veenwouden
Sneek
Lekkum
Heeg

Den Helder
Beverwijk
Noord-Sleen
Middelburg
Huijbergen
Den Haag
Rotterdam
Wageningen
Nijkerkerveen
Alphen a.d.Rijn
Krommenie
Amsterdam
Raalte
Harlingen
Wildervank
Biggekerke
Breukelen
Putte

Zwolle
Castricum
Luxwoude
Overpelt (B)
Ravenswoud
Lelystad
Almere
Kimswert
Zwolle
Leiden
Leens
Almere
Anna Palouwna
Oudehaske
Langbroek
Hoofddorp
Goes

Den Haag
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Plantaris
Suomi

LGB
SV Friesland
SV Friesland

SV Friesland
SV Friesland
Horror

SV Friesland
SV Friesland
Noordkop SV

EAC De Sperwers
Spado

1 April lopers
Pallas'67

AAV' 36

Phanos
Salland

Brouksterrunners
Dynamica

Vet.Ned.
PEC 1910
AV Castricum
Athlon

LSV Invictus
Spirit

Voorne Atletiek
SV Friesland
PEC 1910

SV Friesland
Vet.Ned.

Dokev

Athlon

L.GR.Aart Stigter
Haarlemmermeer

4.04.59
4.06.19
4.06.30
4.06.36
4.06.40
4.07.09
4.07.31
4:07:46
4.08.00
4.08.12
4.08.16
4.09.45
4.10.48
4.11.04
4,11.04
4,11.59
4,13.21
4,13.33
4.,13.56
4,13.56
4.14.18
4.14.35
4,15.18
4,16.19
4,16.35
4,17.02
4.,18.16
4.18.34
4,19.53
4.24.03
4,24.22
4.25.30
4.,25.47
4.26.30
4.26.35
4.27.09
4.27.10
4.27.50
4.27.57
4.28.30
4.30.19
4.30.30
4.30.40
4.33.32
4.34.15
4.34.15
4.34.19
4,34.19
4.,35.55
4.35.55
4.36.45
4.37.15
4.37.44
4.38.06

M40 21
MSE 05
M40 22
M40 23
M50 21
M40 24
M50 22

M50 23
M40 24
MSE 06
MSE 07
MSE 08
M40 25
M40 26
MSE 09
M40 27
M50 24
M40 28
V35 02
M50 25
M50 26
MSE 10
M40 29
MSE 11
M50 27
M50 28
M50 29
M50 30
M40 30
M50 31
M60 05
MSE 12
M40 31
MSE 13
M40 32
M50 32
M50 33
M50 34
M60 06
V45 02
M62 07
M50 35
M40 33
M50 36
M50 37
V45 03
V45 04
M50 38
M62 08
M50 39
M50 40
M40 34
MSE 14
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104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

krant,

Dick v.Es

Piet Kistemaker
Jan Ruiter

Andre de Krijger
Fred Menkveld
Henri Wolters
Jos Versteeg
Hans Buis

Wiebe Jongsma
Margot Baars
Dieneke de Groot
Wim v.Veldhuizen
Dolf Bartels

Ron v.Wezep
Karel Kuperus
Harry Koers
Liesbeth van Zalinge
Jaap Roosjen
Joukje Anjema
Pieter Anjema
Arthur Kratz
Roger Wils

Ben Sibon

Wim v.Brummen
Gijs Honing
Sjaak v.d.Oever
Jan Wiltjer

Louis Hufkens
Harry Kaspers

Adriaan Nieuwenhuizen

Jos Cornelissen
Marie Jose Bosma
Jacob Dijkstra
Dick Slot

Paul de Beer

Jan v.d.Hoek
Johan Engelen

NHD 27 april

krant,

NHD 30 april

Den Haag
Schagen
Delfzijl
Haarlem
Maarssen
Hantumhuizen
Biddinghuizen
De Rijp

Katlijk

Houten
Leeuwarden
Maarssen
Lelystad
Lelystad
Noordhorn
Raalte
Dronrijp
Leeuwarden
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Veenendaal
Kasterlee (B)
Hengelo
Almere
Blokker
Westerbeek
Wirdum (GR)
Grobbendonk (B)
Jorwert
Amstelveen
Aalsmeer
Leeuwarden
Beetgummermolen
Zaandijk
Zaandam
St.Annaparochie
Diest (B)

krant, Leeuwarder Courant 30 april

Terug

Laatst bijgewerkt op: 04.05.2007
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HRR

Vet.Ned.
Vet.Ned.

AV '55
SV Friesland

Spirit

Spirit

SV Friesland
Arena

Arena

VAV
LAAC-Twente
Vet.Ned.
Vet.Ned.

Fivelstreek
Startbaan
SV Friesland

SV Friesland

SV Friesland

4.38.08
4.38.09
4.38.14
4.38.55
4.38.59
4.40.17
4.41.06
4.41.12
4.41.12
4.41.17
4.41.26
4.41.26
4.41.26
4.43.35
4.53.13
4.53.39
4.55.46
4.59.12
5.00.17
5.00.17
5.00.17
5.00.37
5.08.07
5.09.22
5.09.51
5.14.50
5.16.49
5.18.03
5.21.03
5.25.46
5.27.58
5.28.35
5.44.46
6.05.48
6.05.48
6.17.01
6.44.13

M64
M64
M40
M40
M50
M50
M65
M50
M40
V45
V45
M50
M50
M60

09
00
35
36
41
42
10
43
37
04
06
44
45
00

MSE 15

M50
V35
M64
V45
M50

46
01
11
07
47

MSE 16

M40
M50
M50
M61
M50
M65
M50
M40
M50
M40
V35
M41
M50
M50
M50
M50

38
48
49
11
50
12
51
39
52
40
03
41
53
54
55
56
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